

MACC 293/22
CNR WBJP 01-002542-2022

Order No.08 dt.13.09.23

OP 2 files hajira.
Petitioner prays for time for filing showcause.
petitioner to take fresh steps.
Let it be allowed.
To 05. 12. 2023 for filing showcause by petitioner.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri