

MACC 293/22
WBJP 01-00-2542-2022

Order no. 09 dt.05.12.2023

No steps is taken by the parties.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

To 16.02.2024 for showing cause by the petitioner.

D/C by me

Judge, 4th Court
Jalpaiguri.