

MACC 293/22
WBJP 01-00-2542-2022

Order no. 10 dt.16.02.2024

Today is fixed for showing cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner has filed showing cause by petition, which is satisfactory and accepted.

Let it be kept with the record.

OP no. 2 files hazira.

To 23.04.2024 for SR/AD upon OP no. 1 and hearing .

D/C by me

Judge, 4th Court
Jalpaiguri.