

MACC 293 /2022
CNR WBJP 01-00 -2542 -2022

Order No.15 dt.14 .06.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira alongwith a petition u/o 6 r 17, copy served.

OP no 2 is present by filing hazira.

P O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 18 .07 .2024 for hearing petition u/o 6 r 17/WO if any in the meantime.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri
In charge