

MACC 293 /2022
CNR WBJP 01-00-2542 -2022

Order no 17

dt.17 .09.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Op no 2 is absent without step.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

To 06.11.2024 for framing of issue /Amended claim application in the meantime.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri